
Rex Putnam HS Swim Team

Sandy Thu

pg 1 BOYS 200 MR 200 FR 100 FR JV 200 IM 100 IM JV 50 FR 100 Fly 50 Fly JV

I R
event #

2 4 104 6 106 8 10 110

2 2 Agee Colton A-Br L2

0 1 Beko Logan

2 2 Dial Erland L1

2 2 Elkins Jackson L1

2 2 Geertz Nicholas B2-Br

2 2 Goldstein Alex B1-Ba-L1

2 2 Herbert Ryan

0 0 Johnston Michael

2 2 Kaelon Hayden A-Fr L5

2 2 Marsh Eddie B3-Fly L5

2 2 Nordby Trygve A-Fly L2

2 2 Pauken Simon L5

2 2 Rainville Christian A1-Ba-L4 L2 L2

0 0 Rohlfing Joseph

1 2 Samuels Colsen B4-Fr

0 1 Schneider Michael

0 0 Thran Nolan

2.00 3 0 2 0 3 1 0

200 Medley RELAY Splits
A1 B1 RELAYS 

A2 B2 A - L3

A3 B3 B - L5

A4 B4
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Rex Putnam HS Swim Team

Sandy Thu

pg 2 BOYS 100 FR 50 FR JV 500 FR 200 Fr Rel 100 BA 50 BA JV 100 BR 50 BR JV 400 Fr R

I R
event #

12 112 14 16 18 118 20 120 22

2 2 Agee Colton A2 L5

0 1 Beko Logan

2 2 Dial Erland L5 B2

2 2 Elkins Jackson L5 B4 A3

2 2 Geertz Nicholas L2 L5 B4

2 2 Goldstein Alex L5 L1 B3

2 2 Herbert Ryan L1 B3 L2 A4

0 0 Johnston Michael

2 2 Kaelon Hayden L2 A4

2 2 Marsh Eddie L2 A2

2 2 Nordby Trygve A1-L4 L2

2 2 Pauken Simon B1-L1 L2 A1-L2

2 2 Rainville Christian A3

0 0 Rohlfing Joseph

1 2 Samuels Colsen L1 B2 B1-L5

0 1 Schneider Michael

0 0 Thran Nolan

3 1 3 2.00 2 0 3 1 2.00

200 Free RELAY Splits 400 Free RELAY Splits
A1 B1 C1 A1 B1

A2 B2 C2 A2 B2

A3 B3 C3 A3 B3

A4 B4 C4 A4 B4

500 Free Splits 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
1)

2)

3)
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